
18 - Le Golf

Sainte Gemme

Itinéraire Km Cumul Routes

 

Itinéraire Km Cumul Routes

Rueil Malmaison 0 0 N13 Ecole d'agriculture 2 18,5  

Bougival 3,5 3,5 D321 Etoile Parfaite 3,5 22  

Croissy 0,5 4 Routes locales Sainte Gemme 5 27  

Le Pecq 3,5 7,5 D190-D159 Carrefour Royal 4,5 31,5 GR1

Carrière sous Bois 3,5 11 D157 L'Etang la Ville 3 34,5 D161

La Butte du Houx 1,5 12,5 RF Le Port Marly 3,5 38 N13

Camps des Loges 2,5 15  Rueil Malmaison 7 45  

Golf de Saint Germain 1,5 16,5 GR1     

Triel sur Seine

Itinéraire Km Cumul Routes

 

Itinéraire Km Cumul Routes

Rueil Malmaison 0 0 N13 Vernouillet 2 28,5 D59

Bougival 3,5 3,5 D321 Chapet 3 32  

Croissy 0,5 4 Routes locales Ecquevilly 4 36 CD 

Le Pecq 3,5 7,5 D190-D159 Les Alluets le Roi 5,5 41,5  

Carrière sous Bois 3,5 11 D157 Sainte Gemme 7 48,5  

La Butte du Houx 1,5 12,5 RF Carrefour Royal 4,5 53 D98

Camps des Loges 2,5 15  Fourqueux 3 56 D99

Golf de Saint Germain 1,5 16,5 D190 Le Port Marly 4 60 N13

Poissy 4 20,5  Rueil Malmaison 7 67  

Triel sur Seine 6 26,5 D2     

Bazemont

Itinéraire Km Cumul Routes

 

Itinéraire Km Cumul Routes

Rueil Malmaison 0 0 N13 Les Alluets le Roi 5,5 41,5 D45

Bougival 3,5 3,5 D321 Bazemont 4 45,5  

Croissy 0,5 4 Routes locales Maule 2 47,5  

Le Pecq 3,5 7,5 D190-D159 Andelu 4 51,5 CD

Carrière sous Bois 3,5 11 D157 Montainville 3 54,5 D191

La Butte du Houx 1,5 12,5 RF Beynes 3,5 58 D119

Camps des Loges 2,5 15  Grignon 4,5 62,5 D30

Golf de Saint Germain 1,5 16,5 D190 Feucherolles 3,5 66  

Poissy 4 20,5  Sainte Gemme 2,5 68,5 CD

Triel sur Seine 6 26,5 D2 Carrefour Royal 4,5 73 D98

Vernouillet 2 28,5 D59 Fourqueux 3 76 D99

Chapet 3,5 32  Le Port Marly 4 80 N13

Ecquevilly 4 36 CD Rueil Malmaison 7 87  

 
"Le Cyclotourisme, un art de vivre"

 
 


